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PUBLIC INFORMATION STATEMENT

SPOTTER REPORTS

NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE MOUNT HOLLY NJ
910 AM EST TUE FEB 17 2015

THE FOLLOWING ARE UNOFFICIAL OBSERVATIONS TAKEN DURING THE PAST 7
HOURS FOR THE STORM THAT HAS BEEN AFFECTING OUR REGION. APPRECIATION
IS EXTENDED TO THOSE WHO PROVIDED THESE REPORTS. THIS SUMMARY 1S ALSO
AVAILABLE ON OUR HOME PAGE AT WEATHER.GOV/PHI

LOCATION STORM TOTAL TIME/DATE COMMENTS
SNOWFALL OF
/INCHES/ MEASUREMENT

DELAWARE

.- -KENT COUNTY. ..

WOODSIDE 6.5 850 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
FREDERICA 5.1 830 AM 2/17 DEOS
HARRINGTON 5.1 830 AM 2/17 DEOS

DOVER 4.0 830 AM 2/17 DEOS

SMYRNA 3.6 830 AM 2/17 DEOS

--.-NEW CASTLE COUNTY. ..

BRANDYWINE 6.0 830 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
BEAR 4.5 730 AM 2717 SOCIAL MEDIA
WILMINGTON 4.4 730 AM 2717 SOCIAL MEDIA
NEWARK 3.8 855 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
TALLEYVILLE 3.6 830 AM 2/17 DEOS
CLAYMONT 3.3 830 AM 2/17 DEOS

NEW CASTLE COUNTY Al 3.3 700 AM  2/17 ASOS
WILMINGTON MANOR 3.3 830 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
BLACKBIRD 3.1 830 AM 2/17 DEOS
GREENVILLE 3.0 830 AM 2/17 DEOS

PORT PENN 3.0 830 AM 2/17 DEOS

WHITE CLAY CREEK 2.9 830 AM 2/17 DEOS

MOUNT CUBA 2.9 830 AM 2/17 DEOS
HOCKESSIN 2.9 830 AM 2/17 DEOS

PRICES CORNER 2.9 830 AM 2/17 DEOS

GLASGOW 2.6 830 AM 2/17 DEOS

NEW CASTLE 2.5 830 AM 2/17 DEOS

.- -SUSSEX COUNTY. ..

SELBYVILLE 6.5 715 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
HARBESON 6.4 800 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
STOCKLEY 6.3 830 AM 2/17 DEOS

LONG NECK 6.0 730 AM  2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
GEORGETOWN 6.0 700 AM 2717 SOCIAL MEDIA
LAUREL 5.9 830 AM 2/17 DEOS

ELLENDALE 5.9 830 AM 2/17 DEOS



MILTON
BRIDGEVILLE
SEAFORD
MILLSBORO
LEWES

BETHANY BEACH
OCEAN VIEW
FENWICK 1SLAND

MARYLAND

.. .CAROLINE COUNTY. ..
GREENSBORO

-..CECIL COUNTY. ..
ELKTON

- - -KENT COUNTY...
MILLINGTON

.. -QUEEN ANNES COUNTY...

STEVENSVILLE

- . -TALBOT COUNTY...
EASTON

NEW JERSEY

.. .ATLANTIC COUNTY. ..
HAMMONTON
EGG HARBOR TWP
PLEASANTVILLE
ATLANTIC CITY INTL A
MULLICA TWP
VENTNOR CITY
ESTELL MANOR
POMONA

- . -BURLINGTON COUNTY...
MCGUIRE AFB
MOORESTOWN
MOUNT LAUREL
FLORENCE
EASTAMPTON TwWP
BORDENTOWN
EDGEWATER PARK
MOUNT HOLLY WFO
FLORENCE TWP
BROWN MILLS
DELRAN TWP
NORTH HANOVER TWP
RIVERSIDE
HAINESPORT
PEMBERTON

-..CAMDEN COUNTY...
HADDON HEIGHTS
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TRAINED SPOTTER
DEOS
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SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER

SOCIAL MEDIA

SOCIAL MEDIA

TRAINED SPOTTER

TRAINED SPOTTER

TRAINED SPOTTER

TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
ASOS

SOCIAL MEDIA
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA

SOCIAL MEDIA
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA
NWS OFFICE
TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA
SOCIAL MEDIA
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA
SOCIAL MEDIA

TRAINED SPOTTER



CEDAR BROOK 6.0 715 AM  2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
WEST BERLIN 5.5 800 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
BERLIN 5.0 800 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
HI-NELLA 5.0 730 AM  2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
RUNNEMEDE 4.2 730 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
MERCHANTVILLE 4.0 515 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
BLACKWOOD 4.0 635 AM 2717 TRAINED SPOTTER
BELLMAWR 3.5 630 AM 2717 SOCIAL MEDIA

.. .CAPE MAY COUNTY. ..
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY HARBOR
GREEN CREEK

610 AM  2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
820 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
715 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
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DENNIS TWP 815 AM 2/17 BELLE PLAIN

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE 700 AM 2717 TRAINED SPOTTER
GOSHEN 730 AM 2717 TRAINED SPOTTER
SEAVILLE 600 AM 2717 TRAINED SPOTTER

- . -.CUMBERLAND COUNTY. ..

MILLVILLE 5.0 705 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
VINELAND 4.0 705 AM 2717 TRAINED SPOTTER
- - -GLOUCESTER COUNTY. ..
MANTUA 4.0 600 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
SEWELL 4.0 645 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
NATIONAL PARK 3.7 710 AM 2717 TRAINED SPOTTER
WILLTAMSTOWN 3.5 855 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
MULLICA HILL 3.5 715 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
WASHINGTON TWP 3.3 630 AM 2717 TRAINED SPOTTER
DEPTFORD TWP 2.5 600 AM 2717 TRAINED SPOTTER
TURNERSVILLE 1.5 600 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
- . -HUNTERDON COUNTY...
STANTON 3.0 845 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
WHITE HOUSE STATION 3.0 603 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
KINGWOOD TwP 3.0 800 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
READINGTON TwP 2.3 700 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
- . -MERCER COUNTY...
WASHINGTON CROSSING 5.0 800 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
EWING 4.9 800 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
ROBBINSVILLE 4.0 700 AM 2717 SOCIAL MEDIA
EAST WINDSOR TwWP 4.0 535 AM  2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
EWING TWP 4.0 525 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
PENNINGTON 3.5 815 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
HOPEWELL 3.5 815 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
- - -MIDDLESEX COUNTY...
SPOTSWOOD 4.5 730 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
SOUTH PLAINFIELD 4.2 800 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
EDISON TWP 4.0 730 AM 2717 SOCIAL MEDIA
METUCHEN 4.0 730 AM 2717 SOCIAL MEDIA
HELMETTA 3.0 335 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
PERTH AMBOY 2.0 430 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
EAST BRUNSWICK 2.0 315 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
OLD BRIDGE 1.8 505 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER



- - -MONMOUTH COUNTY. ..

NEPTUNE CITY 7.0 800 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
WALL TWP 5.5 740 AM  2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
NEPTUNE TwWP 5.5 540 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
HAZLET 5.3 800 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
LONG BRANCH 5.2 815 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
NAVESINK 5.0 730 AM  2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
HOWELL TwP 5.0 555 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
MANALAPAN 4.8 830 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
MIDDLETOWN 4.5 600 AM  2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
OAKHURST 4.5 535 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
SEA GIRT 3.5 530 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA

- - -MORRIS COUNTY...

LAKE HOPATCONG 3.8 830 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
LONG VALLEY 3.5 815 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
GREEN POND 3.0 630 AM 2717 TRAINED SPOTTER
RANDOLPH TWP 2.6 845 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
NETCONG 2.5 800 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
BUTLER 2.5 845 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
MARCELLA 2.5 830 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
GILLETTE 2.3 710 AM 2717 TRAINED SPOTTER
CHATHAM 2.0 700 AM 2717 SOCIAL MEDIA
SUCCASUNNA 2.0 600 AM 2717 SOCIAL MEDIA

.. .OCEAN COUNTY. ..

JACKSON TwP 6.0 850 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
BRICK TwWP 6.0 610 AM 2717 SOCIAL MEDIA
TOMS RIVER 5.0 520 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
POINT PLEASANT 5.0 530 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
BRICKTOWN 4.0 840 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
BAYVILLE 3.5 840 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
LAKEWOOD 3.5 555 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA

- - -SALEM COUNTY. ..
PITTSGROVE TwWP
ELMER

720 AM  2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA
730 AM  2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA

~O
oo

- . -SOMERSET COUNTY. ..
FRANKLIN TWP
SOMERVILLE
BELLE MEAD
GREEN BROOK TOWNSHIP
BRIDGEWATER TWP

755 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
730 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
800 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA

556 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
700 AM 2717 TRAINED SPOTTER
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- - -SUSSEX COUNTY. ..

ANDOVER 2.0 600 AM 2717 SOCIAL MEDIA

SPARTA 2.0 545 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
HIGHLAND LAKES 1.7 645 AM 2717 TRAINED SPOTTER
LAFAYETTE 1.0 800 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER

- - -WARREN COUNTY. ..
RIEGELSVILLE
STEWARTSVILLE
HACKETTSTOWN
OXFORD
HOPE

850 AM 2/17 CO-OP OBSERVER
700 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
655 AM  2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
830 AM 2/17 SOCIAL MEDIA

800 AM 2/17 TRAINED SPOTTER
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BLAIRSTOWN

PENNSYLVANIA

- . .BERKS COUNTY. ..

BECHTELSVILLE
READING

SINKING SPRING

HUFFS CHURCH

- . .BUCKS COUNTY. ..

LEVITTOWN

LOWER MAKEFIELD TWP

MORRISVILLE
BENSALEM
PERKASIE

.. -CARBON COUNTY.
ALBRIGHTSVILLE

JIM THORPE

.. .CHESTER COUNTY...

MALVERN

EAST GOSHEN TWP

MARSHALLTON
PARKESBURG
WEST CHESTER
SPRING CITY
WEST GROVE

EAST COVENTRY TwP

DEVAULT

NOTT INGHAM
ELVERSON

WEST CALN TWP

CHESTER SPRINGS

ATGLEN
WARWICK
GLENMOORE

- . -DELAWARE COUNTY. ..

DREXEL HILL
RIDLEY PARK
CHADDS FORD
UPPER DARBY
NORWOOD

---LEHIGH COUNTY.

LOWER MACUNGIE TwWP

ALLENTOWN
SALISBURY TwP
CENTER VALLEY

HEIDELBERG TWP

ALBURTIS
LEHIGH VALLEY
3 W ALLENTOWN
NEW TRIPOLI
SLATINGTON
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SOCIAL MEDIA
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TRAINED SPOTTER

SOCIAL MEDIA
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA
SOCIAL MEDIA

SOCIAL
SOCIAL

MEDIA
MEDIA

SOCIAL
SOCIAL
DEOS
SOCIAL
DEOS
SOCIAL MEDIA
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
DEOS

DEOS

TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA
DEOS

DEOS

DEOS

DEOS

MEDIA
MEDIA

MEDIA

SOCIAL MEDIA
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER

TRAINED SPOTTER
SOUTH ALLENTOWN
TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
TRAINED SPOTTER
ASOS

BROADCAST MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA



SCHNECKSVILLE

- - -MONROE COUNTY...

REEDERS
BARTONSVILLE
GILBERT

LONG POND

- . -MONTGOMERY COUNTY. ..

BALA CYNWYD
BRYN MAWR
WYNNEWOOD
ABINGTON

MONTGOMERYVILLE
LOWER MORELAND TWP
KING OF PRUSSIA

WHITEMARSH
1 W AMBLER
SKI1PPACK
GRATERFORD
NORRISTOWN
BLUE BELL
TRAPPE

WHITEMARSH TwWP

ROYERSFORD
EAGLEVILLE
THREE TUNS

- - -NORTHAMPTON COUNTY...

BETHLEHEM
MARTINS CREEK
NAZARETH
FORKS TwWP
BETHLEHEM TWP

- - -PHILADELPHIA COUNTY...

FOX CHASE

SOUTH PHILADELPHIA

PORT RICHMOND

PHILADELPHIA OEM

BUSTLETON
PHILADELPHIA
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LOCATION

DELAWARE

.- -KENT COUNTY...
3 SSW HARRINGTON

2 W MILFORD
1 NNE DOVER
4 NE FELTON

hOTOTO
N 010

24 HOUR
SNOWFALL
/INCHES/

845

600
730
740
745

800
530
845
830
845
835
820
600
755
525
800
900
800
820
605
700
635
248

730
810
730
710
630

800
730
730
655
545
700

AM

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

2/17

2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17

2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17

2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17

2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17

TRAINED SPOTTER

SOCIAL MEDIA
SOCIAL MEDIA
PENNDOT

TRAINED SPOTTER

SOCIAL MEDIA
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
TRAINED SPOTTER
TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA
CO-OP OBSERVER
CO-OP OBSERVER
SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
LAFAYETTE HILL
TRAINED SPOTTER
TRAINED SPOTTER
TRAINED SPOTTER

SOCIAL MEDIA
TRAINED SPOTTER
TRAINED SPOTTER
TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA

TRAINED SPOTTER
SOCIAL MEDIA
SOCIAL MEDIA
COUNTY OFFICIAL
SOCIAL MEDIA
ASOS

TIME/DATE

OF

MEASUREMENT

700
815
600
800

AM
AM
AM
AM

2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17

COMMENTS

COCORAHS
COCORAHS
COCORAHS
COCORAHS



4 ESE CAMDEN 4.5 800 AM 2/17 COCORAHS

--.-NEW CASTLE COUNTY. ..

5 N NEWARK 4.0 700 AM  2/17 COCORAHS
2 WNW NEWPORT 3.6 700 AM  2/17 COCORAHS
2 S NEWARK 3.1 800 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
4 SSW NEWARK 2.8 700 AM  2/17 COCORAHS
- - -SUSSEX COUNTY. ..
3 NE MILTON 6.0 700 AM 2717 COCORAHS
7 E SELBYVILLE 5.8 700 AM 2717 COCORAHS
4 E DELMAR 5.8 700 AM  2/17 COCORAHS
7 ENE DAGSBORO 5.7 740 AM  2/17 COCORAHS
1 NW OCEAN VIEW 5.6 830 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
3 SE MILFORD 5.3 700 AM  2/17 COCORAHS
MARYLAND
---CECIL COUNTY...
5 NW ELKTON 3.0 700 AM  2/17 COCORAHS
-..TALBOT COUNTY...
1 SE ST. MICHAELS 5.3 600 AM 2/17 COCORAHS

NEW JERSEY

.. -ATLANTIC COUNTY. ..
1 NW EGG HARBOR TWP 3.0 700 AM 2/17 COCORAHS

- . -BURLINGTON COUNTY. ..

2 E BURLINGTON 5.5 700 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
1 W MEDFORD LAKES 3.5 830 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
5 WNW TABERNACLE TWP 3.4 800 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
.. -CAMDEN COUNTY. ..
1 NE COLLINGSWOOD 4.2 600 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
WNW L INDENWOLD 3.9 800 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
2 SW BERLIN 3.2 552 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
.. -CAPE MAY COUNTY...
3 WNW SEA ISLE CITY 4.2 800 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
1 NNW WOODBINE 4.2 700 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
1 SSW SEA ISLE CITY 4.0 800 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
- - -GLOUCESTER COUNTY. ..
W PITMAN 4.1 700 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
1 N EAST GREENWICH T 4.0 800 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
- - -HUNTERDON COUNTY...
3 NNE HOLLAND TWP 3.1 640 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
2 E FLEMINGTON 3.0 800 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
1 S BETHLEHEM TWP 3.0 745 AM  2/17 COCORAHS
1 N FRENCHTOWN 3.0 700 AM  2/17 COCORAHS
3 SW LEBANON 3.0 700 AM  2/17 COCORAHS
3 N LEBANON 3.0 545 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
SE LEBANON 2.8 800 AM 2/17 COCORAHS
E FLEMINGTON 2.6 630 AM 2/17 COCORAHS



- . -MERCER COUNTY...

2 SSW LAWRENCE TwP
1 NNE EWING TWP

1 NNW LAWRENCE TWP
2 NW HOPEWELL TWP

- - -MIDDLESEX COUNTY...

RPWWEFENWOU R

WSW MATAWAN

NE OLD BRIDGE TwP

NW SOUTH BRUNSWICK
W NORTH BRUNSWICK

NNE WOODBRIDGE TWP
NNE EAST BRUNSWICK
NNW WOODBRIDGE TWP
ESE WOODBRIDGE TWP

- - -MONMOUTH COUNTY. ..

1
1
4
E

W LONG BRANCH
NW RED BANK
SSW HOWELL TwP
FAIR HAVEN

- - -MORRIS COUNTY...

2
1

E RANDOLPH TwP
NE ROCKAWAY TWP

NE MINE HILL TwWP

NEFEFNNREPENPRPPRE

NE HANOVER TWP

W RANDOLPH TwWP

SW RANDOLPH TWP
NW BOONTON

E PARSIPPANY-TROY
ESE DENVILLE TwP
WSW LONG HILL TwP
ENE JEFFERSON TWP

WNW FLORHAM PARK

- . .OCEAN COUNTY. ..

6
3
2

E LACEY TwP
SSE BERKELEY TwP
N BRICK TwP

NW PINE BEACH

3

SSE TOMS RIVER TwP

- - -SALEM COUNTY. ..

1

NW WOODSTOWN

- . -SOMERSET COUNTY. ..

5
4
5

ESE HILLSBOROUGH T
ENE FRANKLIN TWP
NNW FRANKLIN TWP

SSW MANVILLE

3
1
3

ESE BEDMINSTER TWP
NNW BERNARDS TwWP
NW BRIDGEWATER TWP

- . -SUSSEX COUNTY...
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830
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800
700
700
700
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805
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COCORAHS
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COCORAHS
COCORAHS
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COCORAHS
COCORAHS
COCORAHS
COCORAHS
COCORAHS

COCORAHS

COCORAHS
COCORAHS
COCORAHS
COCORAHS
COCORAHS
COCORAHS
COCORAHS



2 SW WANTAGE TwP
3 WNW MONTAGUE TWP

- - -WARREN COUNTY...
2 S GREENWICH TWP
1 W HACKETTSTOWN
1 ENE WASHINGTON
SW HACKETTSTOWN

PENNSYLVANIA

- . .BERKS COUNTY. ..
5 SW ALBURTIS
3 SSW MOHNTON
4 SW READING
1 NNW HAMBURG

- . -BUCKS COUNTY...
1 WSW PENNDEL

-..CARBON COUNTY...
3 WSW LEHIGHTON
1 NNE JIM THORPE

.. .CHESTER COUNTY...
3 SW CHADDS FORD
3 W WEST GROVE
1 SSW EAST NANTMEAL

---LEHIGH COUNTY...
3 SW SCHNECKSVILLE

- . -MONROE COUNTY...
3 W SAYLORSBURG

- . -MONTGOMERY COUNTY. ..

3 SSW KULPSVILLE
2 WSW HATFIELD

1 WSW NORTH WALES
2 SW HARLEYSVILLE
1 S GILBERTSVILLE
SSW HATFIELD

1 W LIMERICK

1 NNW SOUDERTON

- - -NORTHAMPTON COUNTY. ..

4 S GLENDON
E MARTINS CREEK

- - -PHILADELPHIA COUNTY...

5 NE PHILADELPHIA
1 SE ROCKLEDGE
3 WSW PHILADELPHIA

$$

oo
o~

NNDNDN
= WO

P NNW
O hr~OON

www

NN NWWWwhrbhhh

(6]

H OO

onN

GO OWOOoOOou

700
700

700
700
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345

700
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800
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800

700
745
615
700
700
600
745
645

700
700

700
700
700
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